Gardner-Webb University

Digital Commons @ Gardner-Webb University

GWU-Today

Winter 2-7-2017

Honors Student Association to Host Sadie Hawkins Dance

Chelsea Sydnor

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.gardner-webb.edu/gwu-today

Recommended Citation

Sydnor, Chelsea, "Honors Student Association to Host Sadie Hawkins Dance" (2017). *GWU-Today*. 421. https://digitalcommons.gardner-webb.edu/gwu-today/421

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by Digital Commons @ Gardner-Webb University. It has been accepted for inclusion in GWU-Today by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Gardner-Webb University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@gardner-webb.edu.

Honors Student Association to Host Sadie Hawkins Dance



SADIE HAWKINS DANCE

February 10, 2017 8-11 p.m., Stewart Hall

Admission Fee: 3 cans of food to benefit those in need

Song Requests: gwusadiehawkins@gmail.com

Sponsored by the Honors Student Association

By Chelsea Sydnor

The Gardner-Webb Honors Student Association (HSA) is holding its second Sadie Hawkins Dance Friday, Feb. 10, from 8 to 11 p.m. in Stewart Hall.

Admission to the dance will be three cans of non-perishable food to benefit local food banks and individuals in need.

"As you think about what foods to bring, think about what you would want to eat if you knew your next several meals were going to come from a can," said HSA director Dr. Tom Jones. "Try to bring items that would be most appropriate."

Song requests may be submitted to gwusadiehawkins@gmail.com.

For more information about the Honors Student Association, contact Dr. Tom Jones at tjones@gardner-webb.edu.

https://gwu-today.com/?p=3089